
Prg. Course Code Title
MBA MMPC-004 Block-2 Cost Accounting Date Day Name of Academic Councellor

Unit-6 Understanding and Classifying Costs 04.01.2023 Wednesday Dr Narendra Kishore Mishra

Unit-7 Absorption and Marginal Costing 05.01.2023 Thursday Dr Narendra Kishore Mishra

Unit-8 Activity Based Costing 06.01.2023 Friday Dr Narendra Kishore Mishra

MBA MMPC-008 Block-2 Information Systems
Unit-5 MIS and Control Systems 09.01.2023 Monday Dr P K Sahu

Unit-6 Information Systems Economics and Security 10.01.2023 Tuesday Dr P K Sahu

Unit-7 Transaction Processing Systems, DSS and EIS 11.01.2023 Wednesday Dr P K Sahu

Unit-8 Integrated Applications 12.01.2023 Thursday Dr P K Sahu

MBA MMPC-009 Block-2 Operation Planning and Control

Unit-5 Planning and Control for Mass Production 13.01.2023 Friday Dr Sujat Kumar Panda

Unit-6 Planning and Control for Batch Production 16.01.2023 Monday Dr Sujat Kumar Panda

Unit-7 Planning and Control for Job Shop Production 17.01.2023 Tuesday Dr Sujat Kumar Panda

Unit-8 Planning and Control of Projects 18.01.2023 Wednesday Dr Sujat Kumar Panda

MBA MMPC-014 Block-2 Cost of Capital and Investment Decisions

Unit-5 Cost of Capital    19.01.2023 Thursday Dr Puspalata Mahapatra

Unit-6 Investment Appraisal Methods 20.01.2023 Friday Dr Puspalata Mahapatra

Unit-7 Management of Working Capital 23.01.2023 Monday Dr Puspalata Mahapatra

MBA MMPC-010 Block-2 Demand and Revenue Analysis

Unit-4 Demand Concepts and Analysis 24.01.2023 Tuesday Dr Sadhana Satpathy

Unit-5 Demand Elasticity 25.01.2023 Wednesday Dr Sadhana Satpathy

Unit-6 Demand Estimation and Forecasting 27.01.2023 Friday Dr Sadhana Satpathy

MBA MMPH004 Block-2 Trade Unionism

Unit-6 Development and Functions of Trade Unions 30.01.2023 Monday Prof. Bhabani Prasad Rath

Unit-7 Trade Union Structure, Leadership and Recognition 31.01.2023 Tuesday Prof. Bhabani Prasad Rath

Unit-8 Managerial Unionism 01.02.2023 Wednesday Prof. Bhabani Prasad Rath

Unit-9 Employment Relations in Non Union Firms 02.02.2023 Thursday Prof. Bhabani Prasad Rath

MBA MMPH007 Block-2 Legal Frameworks of Compensation and Rewards

Unit-5 Bases of Wage Determination 03.02.2023 Friday Dr. Amresh C Nayak

Unit-6 Legal Frameworks    06.02.2023 Monday Dr. Amresh C Nayak
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